O 00N O U1 B WIN -

[
N 2 O

O 00N O U1 B WIN -

[ = S N
W N R O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

SOMMARLAGER KILLAR U15 (FODDA 10)
MALVAKTER:

Axel Brostrom Farjestad BK
Gabriel Bergstrom IFK Munkfors
Liam Schiller Hammaré HC
Liam Wiss Kristinehamns HT
Valter Bergstrom Hammaro HC
Viktor Hildebrand Forshaga IF
William Uhlander Farjestad BK
BACKAR:

Aaron de Melo Kils AIK

Albin Kjellander Farjestad BK
Albin Wirén Farjestad BK
Alvin Grankvist Farjestad BK
Anton Magnusson Hammaro HC
Arvid Asserstahl Hammard HC
August Olsson Kristinehamns HT
Axel Fransson BIK Karlskoga
Elias Fredriksson Sunne IK
Elliot Nilsson BIK Karlskoga
Emrik Rudby Hammaroé HC
Filip Kilman Hammaré HC
Gustav Olsson BIK Karlskoga

Hugo Rundquist

Kristinehamns HT

Leo Fridlund

Kils AIK

Love Carlson

Hammaro HC

Lucas Hagenmarck

Forshaga IF

Marcus Lidstrom

Farjestad BK

Mikael Vahakari

BIK Karlskoga

Milo Eliasson

Farjestad BK

Nils Linné Ternemar BIK Karlskoga
Noah Tidén Farjestad BK
Noel Carlsson Farjestad BK
Noel Olsson Arvika HC
Oliver Gustafsson Kils AIK
Oscar Johansson Arvika HC
Robin Eltonson Kils AIK

Theo Fridén BIK Karlskoga
Viktor Carlsson Kils AIK
Viktor Lindgren Kils AIK
Vilmer Fors Brandebo Farjestad BK
Wilton Martinsson Sunne IK
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FORWARDS:

Abbe Nilsson BIK Karlskoga
André Moberg IFK Munkfors
Arvid Dedorsson Kils AIK

Arvid Nilsson Farjestad BK
Assar Andersson Hammaro HC
Axel Karlsson Farjestad BK
Eddie Westh Hammaroé HC
Elwin Persson Sunne IK
Fabian Sjolander BIK Karlskoga
Hannes Nordenhammar Forshaga IF
Harry Norman Kils AIK
Herman Wedin Hammaré HC
Hugo Guttke Hammaroé HC
Hugo Tegnelund BIK Karlskoga
Kalle Aslund Hammaro HC
Leo Fermby BIK Karlskoga
Lucas Arwengrim Kils AIK

Lucas Gadde IFK Munkfors
Lucas Torin Kils AIK

Lucas Wigh Jernberg Farjestad BK
Lukas Nordenson Kils AIK

Melker Jordell

Hammaro HC

Miliam Myhrén

Farjestad BK

Mans Svanstrom

Hammaro HC

Nils Strindholm

Farjestad BK

Noa Johansson Hammaro HC
Oliver Axelsson Sunne IK
Oliver Oberg Arvika HC

Oliwer Gullstrom

Farjestad BK

Penn Bengtsson

IFK Munkfors

Philip Jansson

BIK Karlskoga

Rung Svedlund

IFK Munkfors

Samuel Djus

Farjestad BK

Samuel Werner IFK Munkfors
Sebastian LaMotte BIK Karlskoga
Sigge Hallén Farjestad BK
Svante Borgert Kils AIK

Theo Hollsten BIK Karlskoga
Theo Locke Kils AIK
Viggo Persson Kils AIK
Viggo Tindefjord Norlander Arvika HC

Viktor Jansson

Hammaro HC

Viktor Karlsta

BIK Karlskoga

Ville Lanas

Forshaga IF

Vincent Norberg

Farjestad BK

Walter Kleine

Farjestad BK

William Elffors

Farjestad BK

William Eriksson

BIK Karlskoga




